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KOUPELNA
4,79 m?

CHODBA
6,58 m?

2+kk | 50,23 m?

OBYVACi POKOJ + KK

25,32 m?
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podlazi:

objekt:

orienface:

&islo bytu:

typ bytu:

vzitnd plocha bytu:
celkové podlahové plocha:
balkén:

parkovaci stdni:

sklepni kéje:

C.2.8

2.NP

SV, vV
C28
2+kk
48,75 m?
50,23 m?
4,5 m?

2,1 m?



